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A001967980 ARIJIT  MAITY Male No  1 1 UR  13  360.00  80.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001522680 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  5  358.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243174 PARAMA  MAITY Female No  3 3 UR  25  356.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002247059 BARSHA  SARDAR Female No  4  1 4 ST  6  350.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470889 MAZAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  5  2 5 OBC-A  2  349.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346188 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  6  2 6 ST  19  347.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000007853 DEBAPRIYA  MALLIK Female No  7  1 7 SC  2  344.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000761811 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  8  1 8 OBC-B  9  344.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315874 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  9  2 9 OBC-B  2  343.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911367 MD  FARHAN Male No  10 10 UR  2  342.00  52.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107103 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  11  3 11 OBC-B  7  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001016583 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  12 12 UR  4  337.00  67.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129340 CHAMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  13  4 13 OBC-B  1  336.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881218 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  14  5 14 OBC-B  9  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.08

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000503794 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  15  3 15 OBC-A  2  333.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001027319 SUTAPA  HALDER Female No  16 16 UR  6  329.00  44.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471457 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  1  327.00  70.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624886 SRAYASHI  MANDAL Female No  18  2 18 SC  6  327.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000843565 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  19 19 UR  5  326.00  54.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031555 DISHA  HALDER Female No  20  3 20 SC  18  325.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582900 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  21  6 21 OBC-B  3  324.00  48.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000174960 ISHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  22 22 UR  2  320.00  54.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492522 PIYA  GHOSH Female No  23  7 23 OBC-B  3  318.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000518884 AYESHA  SIDDIKA Female No  24 24 UR  1  316.00  66.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001359697 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  25 25 UR  6  315.00  58.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115486 SANTO  SARKAR Male No  26 26 UR  4  314.00  68.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863779 TAJNU  KHATUN Female No  27  4 27 OBC-A  3  313.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656027 ASMIRA  KHATUN Female No  28  5 28 OBC-A  5  313.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001482618 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  29  6 29 OBC-A  1  311.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601888 NIRNAY  BHATTACHARJEE Male No  30 30 UR  7  310.00  70.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000261242 SUMAIA  PARVIN Female No  31 31 UR  3  309.00  46.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542589 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  32  4 32 SC  9  308.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376811 RENESHA  PARVIN Female No  33  8 33 OBC-B  5  308.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417863 SANIM AKTAR GAZI Female No  34  9 34 OBC-B  2  306.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001413255 ARGHA  SAHA Male No  35 35 UR  1  305.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357977 ROKAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  36 36 UR  2  305.00  60.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604599 SAYANI  KARMAKAR Female No  37  10 37 OBC-B  1  305.00  53.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158883 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  38  5 38 SC  1  304.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872686 ARIFA  SULTANA Female No  39  7 39 OBC-A  3  303.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000480498 SANGITA  BRAHMA Female No  40 40 UR  2  301.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573380 RUKAIYA  KHATUN Female No  41 41 UR  2  301.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488709 RANIYA  SULTANA Female No  42  8 42 OBC-A  4  300.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001737956 SUPARNA  DEY Female No  43 43 UR  2  297.00  65.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601173 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  44  6 44 SC  2  295.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402793 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  45  7 45 SC  17  294.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946112 DEBJIT  SHEULI Male No  46  8 46 SC  11  293.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436633 ANTAR  PAUL Male No  47 47 UR  5  291.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860420 ANANYA  BHOWMICK Female No  48 48 UR  3  290.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240155 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  49  9 49 OBC-A  3  289.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218403 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  50  10 50 OBC-A  2  287.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001419987 PRITI  SANKI Female No  51 51 UR  1  286.00  68.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000197484 UJJAINI  CHAKRABORTY Female No  52 52 UR  21  284.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000398979 MASUMA  PARVIN Female No  53 53 UR  1  281.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422346 FARIYA  AKTER Female No  54  11 54 OBC-A  5  281.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078570 UMME HABIBA SULTANA Female No  55  12 55 OBC-A  2  281.00  46.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114886 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  56  9 56 SC  19  277.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000476838 SHIRIN  SULTANA Female No  57 57 UR  1  276.00  51.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255441 LIPIKA  KHATUN Female No  58 58 UR  2  274.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082618 SHREYASI  SAHA Female No  59  10 59 SC  3  272.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104059 SHABNUR  SULTANA Female No  60  13 60 OBC-A  2  272.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789476 LAXMI  ROY Female No  61  11 61 SC  7  271.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229576 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  62  12 62 SC  5  271.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002406967 BARNALI  MITRA Female No  63 63 UR  4  270.00  52.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490837 KASHMIRA  KHATUN Female No  64  14 64 OBC-A  2  269.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000648581 MAMONI  KHATUN Female No  65 65 UR  2  269.00  55.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000254761 PUJA  MONDAL Female No  66 66 UR  4  266.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104033 JIT  KARMAKAR Male No  67 67 UR  6  264.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220175 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  68  15 68 OBC-A  13  263.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655576 SUMANA  MAJHI Female No  69  13 69 SC  5  263.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418600 SRISTY  RAI Female No  70  11 70 OBC-B  1  262.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001611616 DEBARYA  GHOSH Male No  71 71 UR  7  262.00  57.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304158 MITALI  SOREN Female No  72  3 72 ST  9  262.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046409 JYOTI  DAS Female No  73 73 UR  2  261.00  62.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001435023 DEBJYOTI  KARMAKAR Male No  74 74 UR  5  261.00  50.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345108 PROGYA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  75 75 UR  7  258.00  51.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259224 RONIT  ROY Male No  76  14 76 SC  9  257.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229754 DIPTI  DAS Female No  77  15 77 SC  5  252.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732832 PAMELI  DAS Female No  78 78 UR  7  250.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739518 SAFINA  KHATUN Female No  79 79 UR  1  250.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833579 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  80  16 80 SC  22  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971154 SWARUP  DAS Male No  81  17 81 SC  21  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012384 SAMINA  RAHAMAN Female No  82 82 UR  1  244.00  56.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000771145 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  83 83 UR  8  244.00  44.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000856485 TANISA  PARVIN Female No  84 84 UR  2  241.00  50.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002012717 KOYEL  HANSDA Female No  85  4 85 ST  18  238.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076553 SANJIB  BOSE Male No  86 86 UR  2  238.00  52.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900023 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  87  16 87 OBC-A  8  236.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127545 RAJDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  88  12 88 OBC-B  1  235.00  47.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788979 FARDIN  BADDI Male No  89  17 89 OBC-A  3  234.00  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215878 TIASA  SIKDAR Female No  90 90 UR  11  232.00  55.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101687 SUPARNA  GUHA Female No  91 91 UR  7  231.00  48.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464720 NAZMUN  NAHAR Female No  92  18 92 OBC-A  4  231.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627182 TITHI  GHOSH Female No  93 93 UR  5  228.00  50.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000662939 JAYEETA  RAY Female No  94 94 UR  3  227.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289101 SADIYA  SULTANA Female No  95 95 UR  4  227.00  46.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167203 AVIK  SHIL Male No  96  13 96 OBC-B  5  226.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093542 MD MASHUD RANA 

MOLLA

Male No  97 97 UR  3  226.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985600 NABASMITA  SAHA Female No  97  18 98 SC  16  226.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Barasat College (Day Section),North 24 Parganas

West Bengal State University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:10.08

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Education

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Best Marks in (English (out of 100))  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Highest Marks obtained in Language Subject  (out of 100)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000140772 DIPANJALI  CHANDA Female No  98 99 UR  4  224.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002053200 JABIR HASAN MONDAL Male No  99 100 UR  2  223.00  44.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316888 SUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  100 101 UR  3  223.00  42.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291972 SK RAJIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  101  19 102 OBC-A  3  222.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000441161 MOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  102 103 UR  4  222.00  43.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001334872 MITA  MRIDHA Female No  103 104 UR  1  221.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850231 KADER ALI MOLLA Male No  104 105 UR  1  219.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381991 SAHIRAJ  ALAM Male No  105  20 106 OBC-A  3  218.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147423 SAYON  KARMAKAR Male No  106  14 107 OBC-B  1  218.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364193 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  107  21 108 OBC-A  5  217.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000765512 SIMA  DAS Female No  108 109 UR  2  217.00  41.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001611420 MARJINA  KHATOON Female No  109 110 UR  5  216.00  43.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260103 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  110  19 111 SC  8  216.00  41.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000192892 MD RAKESH ALI Male No  111 112 UR  3  215.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001771689 SUJATA  DAS Female No  112  20 113 SC  18  213.00  41.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217910 MOUPRIYA  BAUL Female No  113  21 114 SC  1  212.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001319451 MD FAYEJ AHAMED Male No  114 115 UR  2  211.00  47.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568778 MAHIRA  SULTANA Female No  115  22 116 OBC-A  1  210.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651578 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  116  23 117 OBC-A  4  210.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366579 SUPRITI  SARDAR Female No  117  5 118 ST  1  209.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000863171 SWASTIKA  SARKAR Female No  118 119 UR  4  207.00  46.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000721994 PRITI  SARKAR Female No  119 120 UR  5  207.00  44.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461592 NITAI  PAUL Male No  120  15 121 OBC-B  9  207.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001519150 MANASHI  SAHA Female No  121 122 UR  6  207.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001215789 TRISHA  BAG Female No  122 123 UR  3  206.00  44.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436096 AKASH  BARUI Male No  123  22 124 SC  5  202.00  47.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916482 ASHISH  DAS Male No  124  23 125 SC  9  202.00  45.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042837 THAMMANA  KHATHOUN Female No  125 126 UR  2  202.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001313417 DEBRAJ  DAS Male No  126 127 UR  10  200.00  57.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002230354 MADHU KUMARI SHAW Female No  127 128 UR  7  199.00  42.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676069 SHREYA  DEY Female No  128 129 UR  1  197.00  44.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279143 MAHAMMAD  WAHID Male No  129 130 UR  3  197.00  44.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001055051 MOLI  GHOSH Female No  130 131 UR  1  194.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001255157 ABHISHEK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  131 132 UR  1  187.00  44.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001522680 TANISA  KHATUN Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  5  358.00  67.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000470889 MAZAHAR  HOSSAIN Male No  5  2 2 OBC-A  2  349.00  78.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000503794 NAFISA  KHATUN Female No  15  3 3 OBC-A  2  333.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863779 TAJNU  KHATUN Female No  27  4 4 OBC-A  3  313.00  60.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656027 ASMIRA  KHATUN Female No  28  5 5 OBC-A  5  313.00  60.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001482618 FIRDOUSI  KHATUN Female No  29  6 6 OBC-A  1  311.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872686 ARIFA  SULTANA Female No  39  7 7 OBC-A  3  303.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488709 RANIYA  SULTANA Female No  42  8 8 OBC-A  4  300.00  47.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001240155 FATEMA  KHATUN Female No  49  9 9 OBC-A  3  289.00  63.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001218403 SUHANA  PARVIN Female No  50  10 10 OBC-A  2  287.00  63.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001422346 FARIYA  AKTER Female No  54  11 11 OBC-A  5  281.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000078570 UMME HABIBA SULTANA Female No  55  12 12 OBC-A  2  281.00  46.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104059 SHABNUR  SULTANA Female No  60  13 13 OBC-A  2  272.00  50.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001490837 KASHMIRA  KHATUN Female No  64  14 14 OBC-A  2  269.00  55.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000220175 SAIKAT  SHIHAB Male No  68  15 15 OBC-A  13  263.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000900023 SURAIYA  KHATUN Female No  87  16 16 OBC-A  8  236.00  43.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000788979 FARDIN  BADDI Male No  89  17 17 OBC-A  3  234.00  45.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001464720 NAZMUN  NAHAR Female No  92  18 18 OBC-A  4  231.00  44.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000291972 SK RAJIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  101  19 19 OBC-A  3  222.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381991 SAHIRAJ  ALAM Male No  105  20 20 OBC-A  3  218.00  53.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364193 ARIFA  KHATUN Female No  107  21 21 OBC-A  5  217.00  47.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000568778 MAHIRA  SULTANA Female No  115  22 22 OBC-A  1  210.00  50.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000651578 SANIYA  PARVIN Female No  116  23 23 OBC-A  4  210.00  43.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000761811 SUBHAM  GHOSH Male No  8  1 1 OBC-B  9  344.00  74.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315874 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  9  2 2 OBC-B  2  343.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000107103 NEHA  GHOSH Female No  11  3 3 OBC-B  7  337.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002129340 CHAMPA  KARMAKAR Female No  13  4 4 OBC-B  1  336.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000881218 SAOLATUN  NESSA Female No  14  5 5 OBC-B  9  335.00  54.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582900 SANGITA  DUTTA Female No  21  6 6 OBC-B  3  324.00  48.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492522 PIYA  GHOSH Female No  23  7 7 OBC-B  3  318.00  61.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001376811 RENESHA  PARVIN Female No  33  8 8 OBC-B  5  308.00  47.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000417863 SANIM AKTAR GAZI Female No  34  9 9 OBC-B  2  306.00  58.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604599 SAYANI  KARMAKAR Female No  37  10 10 OBC-B  1  305.00  53.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418600 SRISTY  RAI Female No  70  11 11 OBC-B  1  262.00  71.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000127545 RAJDIP  KARMAKAR Male No  88  12 12 OBC-B  1  235.00  47.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001167203 AVIK  SHIL Male No  96  13 13 OBC-B  5  226.00  54.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147423 SAYON  KARMAKAR Male No  106  14 14 OBC-B  1  218.00  44.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000461592 NITAI  PAUL Male No  120  15 15 OBC-B  9  207.00  43.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000007853 DEBAPRIYA  MALLIK Female No  7  1 1 SC  2  344.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624886 SRAYASHI  MANDAL Female No  18  2 2 SC  6  327.00  60.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031555 DISHA  HALDER Female No  20  3 3 SC  18  325.00  44.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001542589 AYANTIKA  MONDAL Female No  32  4 4 SC  9  308.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158883 MANDIRA  ROY Female No  38  5 5 SC  1  304.00  63.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001601173 SAGARIKA  SARKAR Female No  44  6 6 SC  2  295.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402793 SANCHITA  SAMADDER Female No  45  7 7 SC  17  294.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001946112 DEBJIT  SHEULI Male No  46  8 8 SC  11  293.00  66.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000114886 SAYANTI  MANDAL Female No  56  9 9 SC  19  277.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000082618 SHREYASI  SAHA Female No  59  10 10 SC  3  272.00  56.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000789476 LAXMI  ROY Female No  61  11 11 SC  7  271.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002229576 TRIPTI  DAS Female No  62  12 12 SC  5  271.00  47.00  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000655576 SUMANA  MAJHI Female No  69  13 13 SC  5  263.00  60.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001259224 RONIT  ROY Male No  76  14 14 SC  9  257.00  55.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002229754 DIPTI  DAS Female No  77  15 15 SC  5  252.00  44.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001833579 SOURAV  MALAKAR Male No  80  16 16 SC  22  248.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971154 SWARUP  DAS Male No  81  17 17 SC  21  248.00  65.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985600 NABASMITA  SAHA Female No  97  18 18 SC  16  226.00  52.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260103 SUSMITA  BISWAS Female No  110  19 19 SC  8  216.00  41.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771689 SUJATA  DAS Female No  112  20 20 SC  18  213.00  41.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000217910 MOUPRIYA  BAUL Female No  113  21 21 SC  1  212.00  44.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436096 AKASH  BARUI Male No  123  22 22 SC  5  202.00  47.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916482 ASHISH  DAS Male No  124  23 23 SC  9  202.00  45.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002247059 BARSHA  SARDAR Female No  4  1 1 ST  6  350.00  73.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346188 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  6  2 2 ST  19  347.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304158 MITALI  SOREN Female No  72  3 3 ST  9  262.00  50.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002012717 KOYEL  HANSDA Female No  85  4 4 ST  18  238.00  60.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000366579 SUPRITI  SARDAR Female No  117  5 5 ST  1  209.00  44.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


